MC- 04/2015Wippermann100
ETP shaft bushings
Friction-locked connection of sprockets and shafts
The ETP shaft bushing is a high-quality clamping element,
which mounts components such as sprockets, toothed
wheels, levers and other machine parts fast, easily and perma-
nently onto shafts. Grooves, tapers and inside threads are no
longer necessary.

D1Ø DØdØ
L
Clearance
t
LN
DN
5max.
ETP Bushings
for shaft - to - hub connections
d D D1 L L1 L2 MN FN Clamping screws Weight Hub Ø min.
DN
Hub length
LN
at 20 °C Number Thread Manz. Steel Cast iron
Order number mm mm mm mm mm mm Nm kN Nm kg mm mm mm
ETP-15/23-17 15 23 36 17 28 32 43 5,7 3 M4 4,5 0,11 35 46 12
ETP-19/28-21 19 28 45 21 34 39 88 9,3 3 M5 7 0,18 42 56 16
ETP-20/28-22 20 28 45 22 40 45 125 13,0 3 M5 8 0,18 42 56 22
ETP-22/32-22 22 32 49 22 35 40 135 11,6 3 M5 8 0,21 48 64 17
ETP-24/34-25 24 34 49 25 38 43 175 14,4 4 M5 8 0,22 51 68 20
ETP-25/34-27 25 34 49 27 41 46 195 16,2 4 M5 8 0,22 51 68 22
ETP-28/39-29 28 39 55 29 43 48 280 19,5 4 M5 8 0,28 59 78 24
ETP-30/41-32 30 41 57 32 46 51 340 23,1 4 M5 8 0,30 62 82 27
ETP-32/43-34 32 43 60 34 50 55 410 26,1 4 M5 8 0,34 65 86 29
ETP-35/47-37 35 47 63 37 53 58 540 31,1 6 M5 8 0,40 71 94 32
ETP-38/50-41 38 50 65 41 57 62 700 37,4 6 M5 8 0,46 75 100 36
ETP-40/53-43 40 53 70 43 60 65 800 41,3 6 M5 8 0,58 80 106 38
ETP-42/55-45 42 55 70 45 62 67 940 45,4 6 M5 8 0,60 83 110 40
ETP-45/59-49 45 59 77 49 66 72 1180 53,0 6 M6 13 0,75 89 118 44
ETP-48/62-52 48 62 80 52 70 76 1370 59,9 6 M6 13 0,80 93 124 47
ETP-50/65-53 50 65 83 53 72 78 1620 64,8 6 M6 13 0,93 98 130 48
ETP-55/71-58 55 71 88 58 77 83 2110 77,9 8 M6 13 1,10 107 142 53
ETP-60/77-64 60 77 95 64 85 91 2750 93,6 8 M6 13 1,40 116 154 59
ETP-65/84-68 65 84 102 68 90 96 3430 108 8 M6 13 1,73 126 168 63
ETP-70/90-72 70 90 113 72 94 100 4300 124 6 M8 32 1,90 135 180 67
ETP-75/95-85 75 95 118 85 108 114 5300 153 6 M8 32 2,25 143 190 80
ETP-80/100-90 80 100 123 90 114 122 6400 173 6 M8 32 2,62 150 200 85
ETP-85/106-95 85 106 129 95 119 127 7700 194 6 M8 32 3,00 159 212 90
ETP-90/112-100 90 112 135 100 127 135 9100 216 8 M8 32 3,56 168 224 95
ETP-95/120-105 95 120 143 105 132 140 10700 239 8 M8 32 4,39 180 240 100
ETP-100/125-110 100 125 148 110 139 147 12500 264 8 M8 32 4,81 188 250 105
Dimensions, technical specifications and other details were correct at the time of printing, but are subject to change. Manz is the
clamping torque of the clamping screws to reach MN or FN. FN is the transmissible axial force at a torque of 0. MN is the
transmissible torque at an axial force of 0.
Fit tolerances